Four Seasons Resort e 952 River Drive NW e Bena, MN e 56626
(218) 665-2231
Email: 4seasons@arrowheadtel.net
www.fishingwinnie.com

2019 Cabin Rates

Cabin # BDRMS Persons Daily Rate Weekly Queen Bed Double Bed Twin Bed BTHRM A/C SAT T\
Mon-Thur Fri-Sun Full Week
Low/High Low/High Low/High
1,2 2 4 $216/242 $242/283 $1298/1514 -— 2 2 1.5 X X
3 2 4 $155/175 $180/201 $865/1025 -— 2 -—- 1 X X
5 2 4 $201/227 $237/258 $1190/1406 1 1 2 1.5 X X
6,7,9,10,11 2 4 $180/196 $211/237 $1030/1190 1 1 2 1.5 X X
8 3 6 $273/299 $319/350 $1514/1622 3 -—- 3 2 X X
12,13 3 6 $258/283 $299/324 $1463/1730 2 -—- 4 2 X X
14,25 2 4 $113/129 $134/155 $649/757 -— 2 -— 1 —-— X
16,17 2 4 $165/185 $196/211 $917/1107 -— 2 2 1 X X
18,21 3 6 $206/227 $232/252 $1190/1406 -— 2 4 1 X X
19 2 4 $144/165 $165/185 $809/973 -— 3 -—- 1 X X
20 3 6 $273/299 $319/350 $1571/1787 2 —-— 4 2 X X
22 4 8 $273/299 $319/350 $1571/1787 -— 2 8 2.5 X X
23,24 2 4 $165/185 $196/211 $917/1107 -— -—- 4 1 X X
Extra Person $30/person $150/person

Low Season: May 10 thru July 12, 2019 - High Season: July 13 thru October 13, 2019
All Cabins Are Non-Smoking - Thank You For Not Smoking.

+ Extra Person Charge: For each person 3 years and older (In excess of the listed number of persons) ask about our family
plan.

e 25% Deposit required for each cabin reserved. Our receipt of your deposit guarantees that your space is reserved. In
return, you are financially responsible for the entire reservation.

* Deposits are refunded providing that notification of the cancellation arrives at least 60 days prior to the scheduled arrival
date. *Less 10% Administrative Fees.

¢ Three night minimum required on all reservations.

o Weekly stay required July 13 thru August 24, 2019

e Last Minute? Shorter stays may be available.

Boats: Pontoons:

Deluxe Boat Includes pedestal seats, depth finder and Livewell. NEW 22' Deluxe featuring 3 captains chairs, 3 livewells, GPS,

40 HP Motor $150 per day; $650 per week, includes Gas. Sonar, 50 HP motor and stereo. - $250 per day, $995 per week.
20 ' Pontoon with 50 HP Motor. $225 per day, $895 per week.
*Rates Include Gas.

Boat Launching - Free with covered dock. $10 Without covered

*30% Discount on boat rentals after 3:00 PM dock rental. $20 for non-registered guests

Covered Docks with electricity (1 included with cabin). EXTRA Launch Fishing Trips: Rates Up To 6 People. $400 half day,
DOCKS - $25 per day, $125 per week. $550 full day.

C he Mississippi Ri Guided Fishing Trips: Personalized service on Lund Pro V for up
anoe the Mississippi River to 3 people. One person $250 half day, $350 full day. Each
FREE to guests! Ask about our 4-6 hour trips. :Ideii:iit:‘r;a)il $75 per person. (Includes all gas, bait and fish

R.V. PARK

Il units - $60 per night, $275 per week.

Rates are for up to four people, or one "immediate family".
Rate includes all water, sewer, and electricity. Park guests enjoy the full use of all resort facilities. A central shower house i
located near the lodge. $50 deposit required for each site reserved. Extra person charge $10 per night, $50 per week.
ICHECK IN & OUT: 12:00 - No Tents, Pets or Uncontained Fires - *WE HAVE THREE PULL THROUGH SITES! SITE #4, 5, & 6



